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Parts Lists & Exploded Views Wine Cooler (Model 315W)
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1. 7002628
7002629
7002630
7003993
7003994
3512030
6110790
3512190

2 03386301

3. 6110540

4. 13094201

5 3541121
3541122

6 A38846001

7. 12288801

8. 03386901

9. 03173001

10. 03140419
11. 6200721
12. 02404701
02404702
13. 02404601
14. A38495001
15. 03143100
16. 02404901
02404902
17. 6220320
18. A38491001
19. 03153101
20. A38413001
21. 03140412
22. 02398701
23. 18887621
24. 03140419
25. 02250501
26. 02400901
27. 02405601
28. 02405101
02405201
20. 03385401
30. 02405601
31. 02405101
02405201
32. 03385402
33. 02405501
34. 02405601
35. 03385701
36. 02405601
37. 02405401
38. 03140439
39. 03141830
40. 02405901
02405902
41. 03143100
42. 02405421

CABINET FRONT AND INTERIOR PART LIST

Description

Door Assy, 315W/S-RH Svce

Door Assy, 315W/S-LH Svce

Door Assy, 315W/O Svce

Door Assy, Skin Glass LH Svce (Stainless Steel Door Skin Assembly)
Door Assy, Skin Glass RH Svce (Stainless Steel Door Skin Assembly)
Handle, Door SS 3/4X24.188

Screw, Mach #10-24X1-3/4 Pan HD (Qnty. 2)
Standoff, SS Oval (Qnty. 2)
Spacer-Hinge-SS Door (Qnty.4)

Bolt, #10-24 x 1/2" Flat Socket HD Silver (Qnty 10)
Door Gasket

Hinge, Cabinet Top Assy Black

Hinge, Cabinet Top Assy Silver
Aluminum Bracket

Bulb

Aluminum Clamp (Qnty. 2)

Nylon Washer (Qnty. 2)

Thread Forming Screw

Screw, #8-18X1/2 Ph Low Prfl, B
Kickplate- SZ-WSU-RH

Kickplate- SZ-WSU-LH

Control Knob

Bracket-Door Strike

Screw #10 (Qnty. 2)

Hinge Assy, Bottom RH

Hinge Assy, Bottom LH

Screw Grommet

Skirt-Kick plate

Screw Thread Form Tapping (Qnty. 2)
Bracket T-Stat Bulb

Screw, Thread forming (Qnty.2)

Trough

Evaporator

Thread Forming Screw (Qnty. 4)
Spacer (Qnty. 4)

Insulation, Evap. Tubing

Glides-Drawer (Qnty. 6)

Spacer-Wide (Hinge Side) (Qnty. 6)
Spacer-Narrow (Handle Side) (Qnty. 6)
Screw, #8 with #7 Head, 7/8” (Qnty. 12)
Glides-Drawer (Qnty. 6)

Spacer-Wide (Hinge Side) (Qnty. 6)
Spacer-Narrow (Handle Side) (Qnty. 6)
Screw, #8 with #7 Head, 1-3/8” (Qnty. 12)
Moulding-Wood (Qnty. 6)
Glides-Drawer (Qnty. 6)

Pop Rivet 5/8 Flat Head (Qnty. 24)
Glides-Drawer (Qnty. 6)

Shelf (Qnty. 6)

Screw Thread Cutting (Qnty. 12)
Screw, Flathead Machine

Bracket Hinge mount, RH

Bracket Hinge mount, LH

Screw #10 (Qnty.3)

Shelf Assy (Qnty. 6)

NOT PICTURED

43. 02406301
44. A38492001

Pack-Hardware Panel (for mounting overlay panels)
Bracket-Countertop 315W
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\Sus-zero L Wine Cooler (Model 315W) Parts Lists & Exploded Views

CABINET FRONT AND INTERIOR

Not Pictured:

43 - Panel Fastening Hardware Pack
44 - Bracket, Unit to Countertop
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Part Lists & Exploded Views

Wine Cooler (Model 315W)
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CABINET BACK
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NA
02325601
A35546001
03140408
A35547001
12163817
12062908
03141926
A38406001

Description

Assy, Cabinet, Foamed

Insulation Bag

Back Panel

Screw, PH#8X3/8 (Qnty. 5)

Baffle

Power Cord

Bushing

Self Tapping Type AB Screw (Qty. 6)
Assy, Suction Line
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Wine Cooler (Model 315W)

Parts Lists & Exploded Views

CONDENSING UNIT AND ELECTRICALS

18880221
18880251
18880252
03382101
03140708
3150930
A28798001
3150940
02287101
18886101
12121310
13067402
A38408001
02398401
02349001
A29015001

Description

Compressor Package

Relay

Overload

Hitch Pin (Qnty. 4)

Washer Type A Plain (Qnty. 4)
Motor, Condenser 1 WATT
Bracket, Fan Motor

Blade, Condenser Fan
Shroud, Fan

Grommet (Qnty. 4)

Bushing

Tubing-Per FT.

Bracket-Drain Tube

Drain Pan

Drier

Bracket, Compressor Mount (Qnty. 2)
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Part #

A38638002
03160801
03153101
A38407001
12288601
11054721
A35495001
18871201
19050302
A35512001
12288501
A35550001
NA

NA

NA

Description

Base Panel
Leveler Leg (Qnty. 4)

Screw Thread Form Tap (Qty. 21)

Bracket-T-Stat
Plunger Switch
Thermostat

Divider Panel
Condenser

Insulation Tape
Baffle-Air Dam

Rocker Switch
Bracket, Drier

Tube, Discharge
Tube, Hi Side Process
Tube, Condenser to Drier
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